n Chemically resistant ceramic sensor with FKM sealing
n Vacuum connection by small flange, G1/4 female thread or screw in hose nozzle
n Adjustable min. logging rate of 50 ms for fast processes
n High repeatability
n Very good long term stability
n Battery life time up to 5000 h
n Gas-type independent measurement
n Insensitive against contamination

Protection Class IP40
Weight Approx. 200 g (battery included)
Model designations
n VD81 Compact vacuum meter
 DN 16 ISO KF with G 1/4 female thread
Dimensions in mm
V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
60.0
25.0
47.0
1
2
0
.0
3
0
.0
4
4
.0
Accessories
n VD8ZUB  accessory set consisting of:
 VD8CASE  protective plastic case
 VD8N4 power supply 15 V, incl. change-over
  plug, EURO, US, UK, AUS
 VD8ALK  alkaline battery 9 V (vacuum tested);
 WUSB0002 interface cable, 2 m, USB;
® VGR VacuGraph Windows  software
Further accessories as well as detailed information about our
product family can be found in our VD8 brochure.
VD81 - Compact Vacuum Meter Piezo, Data Logger
Absolute Pressure 1600 to 1 mbar